Position

Mental Health Clinician 11l
Deputy Director - BHS- MH
Chief Mental Health Clinician
Chief Mental Health Clinician

Day Treatment Program
Director

Staff Nurse V -Clinical -Ambul
Chief Mental Health Clinician
Chief Mental Health Clinician
Mental Health Clinician |
Mental Health Clinician |
Mental Health Clinician 11l
Staff Nurse IV - Ambulatory
Dept Info Systems Analyst Il
Mental Health Clinician |
Mental Health Clinician Il
Management Analyst Il
Mental Health Clinician |
Mental Health Clinician |
Management Analyst Il
Accountant Ill

Mental Health Clinician |
Mental Health Clinician Il
Mental Health Clinician |
Senior Psychiatric Technician
Mental Health Specialist I
Accounting Technician Il
Mental Health Specialist I
Mental Health Specialist I

Senior Office Assistant

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services

Mental Health Services

Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services

Mental Health Services

Total Wages

$136,537
$108,455
$102,127
$101,580
$101,353

$96,307
$91,630
$90,705
$88,777
$88,570
$88,051
$87,427
$80,141
$79,752
$75.944
$75,022
$73,691
$72,621
$69,528
$69,302
$68,131
$65,288
$56,352
$56,067
$48,787
$47,726
$46,018
$42,549
$41,124

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,002
$57,705
$45,383
$45,930
$44,416

$44,076
$34,540
$41,204
$34,128
$24,846
$38,501
$38,851
$44,025
$30,117
$42,973
$21,957
$17,598
$30,393
$24,747
$20,499
$29,867
$28,573
$21,407
$21,099
$29,182
$20,430
$18,831
$25,467
$16,955



Mental Health Outreach
Worker

Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Mental Health Clinician 11l

Mental Health Outreach
Worker

Senior Office Assistant

MH Consumer Outreach
Coordinator

Mental Health Clinician |
Office Assistant

Mental Health Outreach
Worker

Mental Health Outreach
Worker

Mental Health Outreach
Worker

Mental Health Outreach
Worker

Staff Nurse Il - Ambulatory

Mental Health Specialist Il
Mental Health Clinician IlI

MH Consumer Qutreach
Coordinator

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Mental Health Services

Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services

Mental Health Services

Mental Health Services

Mental Health Services

Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services

Mental Health Services

Mental Health Services

Mental Health Services

Mental Health Services

Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services

Mental Health Services

$40,083

$39,300
$39,124
$38,821
$37,640

$35,646
$32,021

$29,063
$28,877
$27,265

$26,845

$26,633

$26,398

$15,843
$11,275
$9,630
$4,262

$17,167

$21,978
$26,792
$15,547
$20,345

$17,418
$7,090

$10,510
$5,546
$3,834

$3,996

$3,996

$1,889

$6,934
$9,512
$2,883
$1,975



