Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mental Health Clinician III		San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$136,537	\$45,002
Deputy Director - BHS- MH		San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$108,455	\$57,705
Chief Mental Health Clinician		San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$102,127	\$45,383
Chief Mental Health Clinician		San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$101,580	\$45,930
Day Treatment Program Director		San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$101,353	\$44,416
Staff Nurse V -Clinical -Ambul		San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$96,307	\$44,076
Chief Mental Health Clinician		San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$91,630	\$34,540
Chief Mental Health Clinician		San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$90,705	\$41,204
Mental Health Clinician I		San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$88,777	\$34,128
Mental Health Clinician I		San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$88,570	\$24,846
Mental Health Clinician III		San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$88,051	\$38,501
Staff Nurse IV - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$87,427	\$38,851
Dept Info Systems Analyst II		San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$80,141	\$44,025
Mental Health Clinician I		San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$79,752	\$30,117
Mental Health Clinician II		San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$75,944	\$42,973
Management Analyst II		San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$75,022	\$21,957
Mental Health Clinician I		San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$73,691	\$17,598
Mental Health Clinician I		San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$72,621	\$30,393
Management Analyst II		San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$69,528	\$24,747
Accountant III		San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$69,302	\$20,499
Mental Health Clinician I		San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$68,131	\$29,867
Mental Health Clinician II		San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$65,288	\$28,573
Mental Health Clinician I		San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$56,352	\$21,407
Senior Psychiatric Technician		San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$56,067	\$21,099
Mental Health Specialist II		San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$48,787	\$29,182
Accounting Technician II		San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$47,726	\$20,430
Mental Health Specialist II		San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$46,018	\$18,831
Mental Health Specialist II		San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$42,549	\$25,467
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$41,124	\$16,955

Mental Health Outreach Worker	San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$40,083	\$17,167
Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$39,300	\$21,978
Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$39,124	\$26,792
Mental Health Clinician III	San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$38,821	\$15,547
Mental Health Outreach Worker	San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$37,640	\$20,345
Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$35,646	\$17,418
MH Consumer Outreach Coordinator	San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$32,021	\$7,090
Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$29,063	\$10,510
Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$28,877	\$5,546
Mental Health Outreach Worker	San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$27,265	\$3,834
Mental Health Outreach Worker	San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$26,845	\$3,996
Mental Health Outreach Worker	San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$26,633	\$3,996
Mental Health Outreach Worker	San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$26,398	\$1,889
Staff Nurse III - Ambulatory	San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$15,843	\$6,934
Mental Health Specialist II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$11,275	\$9,512
Mental Health Clinician III	San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$9,630	\$2,883
MH Consumer Outreach Coordinator	San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$4,262	\$1,975